DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALZ NIVERSITY UP
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

GRADE SHEET

*1 9016201090038

Session: 2021-22

*

Bachelor of Technology - THIRD YEAR

Computer Science & Engineering

Name of Candidate
Father's Name
Name of Institution

RABIYA BASRI
MOHAMMAD AADIL
SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLGY ,ALLAHABAD

SI. No. : SS2204315113

Roll No. : 1901620109008
Enroliment No. : 190162010027678

FIFTH SEMESTER

SIXTH SEMESTER

Subject Code and Name

Credit | Grade

Subject Code and Name

Credit | Grade

KCS501
KCS502
KCS503
KCS053
KCS055

KCS551
KCS852
KCS553
KCS554

THEORY
Database Management System
Compiler Design
Design And Analysis of Algorithm
Computer Graphics
Machine Learning Techniques

PRACTICALS

Database Management System Lab
Compiler Design Lab

Design And Analysis of Algorithm Lab
Mini Project or Internship Assessment

KCS601
KCS602
KCS603

KCS0863
KOE064

KCS651

KCS652
KCS653

THEORY
Software Engineering
Web Technology
Computer Networks
Real Time Systems
Object Oriented Programming

PRACTICALS
Software Engineering Lab

Web Technology Lab
Computer Networks Lab

B+
B+
A
B+
A

Total Credits

22

Total Credits

2

KNC501

Constitution of India, Law and Engineering

Cleared

KNC602

Indian Tradition, Culture and Society

Cleared

Fifth Semester S.G.P.A.

Sixth Semester S.G.P.A.

Third Year (Y.G.P.A.)

Result

7.68

8.62

8.14

PASS

Checked By :

Note : The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(2)XVIl-V-1-1 (ka-
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namely Mahamaya Technical University, Noida, vide Notification No. 236(2)LXXIX-V-1-10-1(ka)-6-2010. On 31st October, 2013, Gautam Buddh Technicamw, Lucknow anfmaya T
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Controller of Examination
:y:zﬂ': Jtfar n@h Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and a new University was created




